11,2 km Nimi

22,4 km

Melin Christoffer
Ketola Samuli
Valkonen Henri
Jarventaus Elias
Luukkainen Risto
Fedorov Oleg
Limnell Jarno
Oikkonen Panu
Hanninen Jouni
Veikkolainen Arsi
Palkama Mikko
Vepsaldainen Tuomo
Tarhonen Mika
Mangstrom Stefan
Juselius Arttu
Pohjola Hannu
Tilli Juho

Routala Mikko
Reenpaa Aleksi
Slotte Sverre
Martikainen Marko
Siren Riku

Nimi

Halme Tomi
Puolakka Jukka
Saloranta Timo
Teuronen Ville
Vaahtoranta llkka
Alakuijala Lauri
Tammivuori Antti
Kokkila Timo
Savisalo Anssi
Schonberg Christer
Welander Gustaf
Romppainen Mikko
Kettunen Elias
Ahola Kalle

Seura

IF Falken

OC Toffee
Keravan urheilijat
Ski Jyvaskyla
Helsinki

Espoo

IK Tunnelpojkarna
Helsinki

SPR

Esbo IF

Espoo

LUP Ultraboyz
Veikkola
Hyvinkaa

Helsinki

Espoo
Meri-Kampin DFL
Esbo IF

KU-58

Esboo

Seura

Finnish Marathon Runners

Espoo

B12-Powerwalking group

b0OO0t
Beach Boys
Grankulla

Kyrsklatt
Reaktor Askel

C.D. Carreritas Pa Las Patas

Aika
54.16
56.05

1.05.20
1.07.36
1.07.38
1.09.34
1.10.55
1.10.58
1.11.57
1.12.11
1.12.20
1.13.47
1.14.20
1.18.43
1.18.43
1.19.15
1.20.15
1.21.45
1.32.07
1.32.28
1.36.53
1.50.42

Aika
1.54.56
1.56.51
1.58.53
2.07.23
2.17.41
2.18.52
2.23.55
2.30.53
2.32.01
2.32.20
2.32.54
2.41.53
2.43.34
2.51.16



11,2 km

22,4 km

Valimaki Hannu
Whiteside lan

Nimi

Kanko Natalia

Ojala Marjo

Pohjola Laura
Sylvius Veera
Elovaara-Salmi Anna
Tiuraniemi Karoliina
Kokkila Linda
Morbin Petra
Saukko Minna
Parkkola Sini-Kaari
Sormunen Nina
Slotte Sofia

Postola Aleksandra
Haapalahti Minna
Haartio Eeva
Hietanen Tania
Viljanen Julia
Jarvanto Jutta
Lauranto Unna

Lahteenkorva Rebecca

Kurki-Suonio Taina
Mononen Laura
Lindfors Sini

Nimi

Nikula Jasmina
Hanhimaki Emmi
Vuorela Hanna
Westman Tanja
Mayra Sanna
Repo Salla

Apotti liikkuu
Espoo

Seura
Kangasala sk
Lohja
Espoo

Helsingin suunnistajat
Suunto

Awesome Training Finland

Espoo
Kilpakonnat

UK77

Espoon Polkuhiippailijat
Espoon Polkuhiippailijat

Helsinki
Vihti
Espoo
Espoo
Espoo
Espoo

Seura

Team Nordic Trail
Espoo

Espoon Akilles
Espoo

Espoo

3.02.22
3.21.57

Aika
1.05.45
1.07.18
1.19.13
1.21.37
1.21.54
1.22.02
1.23.50
1.27.22
1.27.27
1.28.48
1.25.00
1.34.20
1.34.33
1.37.30
1.37.30
1.38.01
1.47.53
1.50.42
1.55.07
1.55.08
1.55.15
2.54.20
2.54.22

Aika
2.07.17
2.22.25
2.32.15
2.44.13
2.46.22
2.55.10



